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

2 BEDROOMS ..................................................................................................................................................... 15 

3+ BEDROOMS ................................................................................................................................................... 23 

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 27 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 28 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$650 

Sydenham Rd, Peterborough 
Private room for rent 
Private room for rent available immediately! Lease can either be until May 2025 or 
until May 2026 to make it convenient for students:) All Utilities included, as well as 
wifi. Laundry is on site at no extra charge! 18 minute bus ride to Fleming College, 
40 minutes to Trent University! There are currently no more parking spots 
available. 

Ad ID 
1708589275 

 

$800 

Room for Rent in 4 level backsplit 
Large bedroom in 4 bedroom house. Heat and hydro included. Shared large 
beautiful kitchen with lots of cupboard space, dishwasher and stove. Washer and 
dryer onsight and included in lower level. Two full bathrooms. Two spacious living 
rooms. Parking in driveway. Access to patio and yard. Currently rented by 3 young 
adults who are working and/or going to school. 

Ad ID 
1708587929 

$950 

Monaghan Rd, Peterborough 
Jan 1 - Large BSMT Room - ALL INCLUDED!! 
Available NOW - All included in price - MOVE IN READY 
1 large room basement in shared basement (4 tenants max, currently 2 tenants) 
$950 1 person; $1150 2 people Video - 1st bedroom in Vid: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VS321v_XvTf_hyPSCsvx2hBoNOrJfanZ/view?usp=
drive_link 
Fully furnished bedroom, furnished / stocked kitchen and living space NO PARKING 
AVAILABLE at this time 
All utilities included, including high speed internet Lots of storage Close to food, 
Lansdowne plaza, bus #8 trent or fleming 
Clean, non smoking, no drug use, no pets, young working professionals and 
students, cleaning service 2x month 
MOVE IN READY! Contact for more info and to set up a viewing 647 880 1342 

Ad ID 
1708571027 

 
647-880-1342 

$750 

475 Aylmer St N, Peterborough 
2 Student Rooms for Rent 
One main floor room and one upper floor room for rent. Both spacious and have 
washroom on same floor. looking for students only ***All utilities included -great 
location right near student bus stop -1min from downtown -grocery store 2min 
walk away - bathroom on upper floor - washer and dryer in basement *** looking 
for a students to rent rooms from January-April, with the possibility of extending 
lease longer There are 4 other Trent students occupying the other rooms currently. 
They are kind, quiet, and studious. 

Ad ID 
1708555574 

 
705-768-3533 

$900 

700 Sawmill Road, Peterborough 
Room for rent near Trent University 
Room for Rent – Available January 2025 (Only Girls) Shared Accommodation (lease 
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